FORM No. 851-ASSIGNMENT OF BEAL ESTATE CONTRACT by Vender-B	
on 14259	MICOSHIER OFTRIGHT 1989 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, OR. 97204
	ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT VOI.m90 Page 8140
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESE	
RAYMOND K. ANDERSON & GRACIE L. AND	ERSON, husband and wife
	hereinefter collod the state
as seller and Steve Eddy & Linda Eddy	Affairs
as buyer, which contract is recorded in the Deed*	Miscellaneous* Records of Klamath County, Oregon
No	Miscellaneous* Records of Klamath County, Oregon, 19287 thereof, or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception
with all of the right, title and interest of the und	be to said recorded contract hereby being expressly made), together
hereby expressly covenants with and warrants to	the assistment is the real estate described therein; the undersigned
vendee's interest in the real estate described in se	in assignce above named that the undersigned is the owner of the aid contract of sale and that the unpaid balance of the purchase price
thereof is not more than \$ 28,766.37 with	h interest paid thereon to May 1, 19.90,
I he true and actual consideration paid for	this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$35,250.00
the the whole the constant of	
In construing this assignment where the	
cal changes shall be made so that this assignment	ntext so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammati- shall apply equally to corporations and to individuals.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersioned	d providence has t
s a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed	d and its seal affixed by an officer duly authorized thereto by order
of its board of directors.	$\wedge \Lambda$
DATED: 4/30,19.90	10a Eller
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER CRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE ISE LAWS AND REGULATIONS REFORE SIGNING AND	TY DE- Steve Eddy
HIS INSTRUMENT THE REPORT ORE SIGNING OR ACCE	PTING
HIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE T ROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CI COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USE	O THE
STATES DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USE	5.
TATE OF OREGON,	(If the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment below.) STATE OF OREGON.
County of Klamath	County of
This instrument was acknowledged before me on	This instrument was acknowledged before me on
7/20, 19.90, by	19, by
Steve Eddy & Linda Eddy	83
Umeraffaenca	of
PAMELA J. SPENCER	
SEAL) NOTARY PUNotary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon
My Commission Fix Stress Stress	My commining and (SEAL)
trike the incomplement NOTE It not applicable, delete the senter	My commission expires: (SEAL) ace between the symbols (). If the contract is not already of record, it should be recorded.
Steve & Linda Eddy	
4305 Sturdivant	STATE OF OREGON,
Klamath Falls OR 97603	County of <u>Klamath</u> ss.
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Raymond K. & Gracie L. Anderson	I certify that the within instru-
1425 Bryant AB	ment was received for record on the lst
Klamath Falli OP GALOS	at 11:20 o'clock AM., and recorded
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERVED in book/reel/volume No
er recording return to (Name, Address, Zip):	page
Raymond K. & Gracie L. Anderson	ment/microfilm/reception No. 14259
I'm Bryant AVE	Record of Deeds of said county.
-innath v Falls OK 97603	Witness my hand and seal of
I requested otherwise send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	County affixed.
Raymond K. & Gracie L. Anderson	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
1425 Brgant Ave	NAME TITLE
Mamath Fally OF 9762	Fee \$28.00 By Dauline Mullinder Deputy